Date
16-Feb
23-Feb
25-Feb
26-Feb
27-Feb
2-Mar
4-Mar
9-Mar
9-Mar
11-Mar
12-Mar
13-Mar

26-Mar
30-Mar
1-Apr
6-Apr
8-Apr
9-Apr
13-Apr
15-Apr
20-Apr

Day
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

2021 JV Schedule
Milton High

Opponent
Tate

Navarre
WF Tournament - TBD
WF Tournament - TBD
WF Tournament - TBD
Niceville
Crestview
Pace Tournament - Tate
Pace Tournament - EHS
West Florida
Pace Tournament - TBD
Pace Tournament - TBD
Pace
Escambia
West Florida
Crestview
Escambia
Pace
Navarre
Tate
Niceville

Site
Away
Away
WF High
WF High
WF High
Away
Home
Pace High
Pace High
Home
Pace High
Pace High
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home

l g.-:.g 2t I

Time
4:30pm
4:30pm

TBD
TBD

TBD
4:30pm
4:30pm
3:45pm
7:15pm
4:30pm

TBD

TBD
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:00pm

e *All game dates/times subject to chénge;és‘nece555 r,;%f:yuéf;d;weatihétiqgth{erigcanaitiéﬁsz¢srcumst;§nce;;v e

Principal
Athletic Director

Head Coach (V)
Assistant (V)
Head Coach (JV)
Assistant (JV)
Volunteer

Tim Short
George Blake

Kevin Jordan
Justin Alexander
Rebecca Knapp
Britt Shore
Micaela Cooley




Milton Lady Panther Softball 2021
Varsity Schedule

Date Day Opponent Site Time
11-Feb Thursday Preseason Northview (varsity) Pace 4:00
12-Feb Friday Preseason Pace (varsity) Pace 6:00
15-Feb Monday Catholic (varsity) Away 6:00
16-Feb Tuesday Tate Away 6:30
18-Feb Thursday Washington Away 6:00
23-Feb Tuesday Navarre Away 6:30
25-Feb Thursday Gulf Breeze (varsity) Away 6:00
2-Mar Tuesday Niceville Away 6:30
4-Mar Thursday Crestview Home 6:30
9-Mar Tuesday Gulf Breeze (varsity) Home 6:00

11-Mar Thursday West Florida Home 6:30
3/20, 22, 23 Sat-Tues FL/AL Challenge Home TBD
26-Mar Friday Pace Home 6:30
30-Mar Tuesday Escambia Home 6:30

1-Apr Thursday West Florida Away 6:30
6-Apr Tuesday Crestview Away 6:30
8-Apr Thursday Escambia Away 6:30
9-Apr Friday Pace Away 6:30
12-Apr Monday Catholic (varsity) Home 6:00
13-Apr Tuesday Navarre Home 6:30
15-Apr Thursday Tate Home 6:30
20-Apr Tuesday Niceville Home 6pm

4/26 - 4/29 Mon-Thur District Tournament Pace TBD
5/5-5/6 Wed-Thurs Regional Quarterfinals TBD TBD
11-May Tuesday Regional Semifinals TBD TBD
14-May Friday Regional Finals TBD TBD
May 18-22 State Championship Clermont TBD
*All game dates/times subject to change as necessary due to weather or other conditions/circumstances.
Head (V) Kevin Jordan
Principal Tim Short Assistant (V) Justin Alexander
AD George Blake Head (JV) Rebecca Knapp
Assistant (JV) Britt Shore

Volunteer (JV) Micaela Cooley




2021 MILTON HIGH SCHOOL BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY LACROSSE

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
February 17 Wednesday Gulf Breeze HS Gulf Breeze HS 6:00pm
February 27 Saturday South Walton HS South Walton 10:00am
March 13 Saturday Niceville HS Niceville HS 12:00pm
March 27 Saturday Niceville HS Milton HS 1:00pm
April 5 Monday South Walton HS Milton HS 6:00pm

Principal: Timothy W. Short

Assistant Principals: Amanda C. Leddy, Chadwick G. Rowell, Benjamin H. West

Athletic Director: George Blake

Lacrosse Sponsor/Manager: Mrs. Rhonda Waters

Head Coach: Alex Ruffini / Assistant Coach: Dawsen Castleberry

All game dates/times subject to change as necessary due to weather or other conditions/circumstances.




