

2021 JV Schedule Milton High

<u>Date</u>	Day	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	Time
16-Feb	Tuesday	Tate	Away	<u>Time</u>
23-Feb	Tuesday	Navarre	•	4:30pm
25-Feb	Thursday	WF Tournament - TBD	Away	4:30pm
26-Feb	Friday	WF Tournament - TBD	WF High	TBD
27-Feb	Saturday		WF High	TBD
2-Mar	Tuesday	WF Tournament - TBD	WF High	TBD
4-Mar	Thursday	Niceville	Away	4:30pm
9-Mar		Crestview	Home	4:30pm
9-Mar	Tuesday	Pace Tournament - Tate	Pace High	3:45pm
11-Mar	Tuesday	Pace Tournament - EHS	Pace High	7:15pm
	Thursday	West Florida	Home	4:30pm
12-Mar	Friday	Pace Tournament - TBD	Pace High	TBD
13-Mar	Saturday	Pace Tournament - TBD	Pace High	TBD
26-Mar	Friday	Pace	Home	4:30pm
30-Mar	Tuesday	Escambia	Home	4:30pm
1-Apr	Thursday	West Florida	Away	4:30pm
6-Apr	Tuesday	Crestview	Away	4:30pm
8-Apr	Thursday	Escambia	Away	4:30pm
9-Apr	Friday	Pace	Away	4:30pm
13-Apr	Tuesday	Navarre	Home	
15-Apr	Thursday	Tate	Home	4:30pm
20-Apr	Tuesday	Niceville		4:30pm
*All game	DOSAN KANDO DE MANDE SONO DE SENDO DE S	change as nocessary due to	Home	4:00pm

^{*}All game dates/times subject to change as necessary due to weather or other conditions/circumstances.

Principal Tim Short
Athletic Director George Blake

Head Coach (V) Kevin Jordan
Assistant (V) Justin Alexander
Head Coach (JV) Rebecca Knapp
Assistant (JV) Britt Shore
Volunteer Micaela Cooley

Milton Lady Panther Softball 2021



Varsity Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	Opponent	Site	<u>Time</u>
11-Feb	Thursday	Preseason Northview (varsity)	Pace Pace	4:00
12-Feb	Friday	Preseason Pace (varsity)	Pace	
15-Feb	Monday	Catholic (varsity)	Away	6:00
16-Feb	Tuesday	Tate	Away	6:00
18-Feb	Thursday	Washington	Away	6:30
23-Feb	Tuesday	Navarre	-	6:00
25-Feb	Thursday	Gulf Breeze (varsity)	Away	6:30
2-Mar	Tuesday	Niceville	Away	6:00
4-Mar	Thursday	Crestview	Away	6:30
9-Mar	Tuesday	Gulf Breeze (varsity)	Home	6:30
11-Mar	Thursday	West Florida	Home	6:00
3/20, 22, 23	Sat-Tues	FL/AL Challenge	Home	6:30
26-Mar	Friday	Pace Pace	Home	TBD
30-Mar	Tuesday	Escambia	Home	6:30
1-Apr	Thursday		Home	6:30
6-Apr	Tuesday	West Florida	Away	6:30
8-Apr	Thursday	Crestview	Away	6:30
9-Apr		Escambia	Away	6:30
•	Friday	Pace	Away	6:30
12-Apr	Monday 	Catholic (varsity)	Home	6:00
13-Apr	Tuesday	Navarre	Home	6:30
15-Apr	Thursday	Tate	Home	6:30
20-Apr	Tuesday	Niceville	Home	6pm
4/26 - 4/29	Mon-Thur	District Tournament	Pace	TBD
5/5 - 5/6	Wed-Thurs	Regional Quarterfinals	TBD	TBD
11-May	Tuesday	Regional Semifinals	TBD	TBD
14-May	Friday	Regional Finals	TBD	TBD
May 18-22		State Championship	Clermont	TBD

^{*}All game dates/times subject to change as necessary due to weather or other conditions/circumstances.

Principal AD	Tim Short George Blake	Head (V) Assistant (V)	Kevin Jordan Justin Alexander
		Head (JV)	Rebecca Knapp
		Assistant (JV)	Britt Shore
		Volunteer (JV)	Micaela Cooley



2021 MILTON HIGH SCHOOL BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY LACROSSE

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
February 17	Wednesday	Gulf Breeze HS	Gulf Breeze HS	6:00pm
February 27	Saturday	South Walton HS	South Walton	10:00am
March 13	Saturday	Niceville HS	Niceville HS	12:00pm
March 27	Saturday	Niceville HS	Milton HS	1:00pm
April 5	Monday	South Walton HS	Milton HS	6:00pm

Principal: Timothy W. Short

Assistant Principals: Amanda C. Leddy, Chadwick G. Rowell, Benjamin H. West

Athletic Director: George Blake

Lacrosse Sponsor/Manager: Mrs. Rhonda Waters

Head Coach: Alex Ruffini / Assistant Coach: Dawsen Castleberry

All game dates/times subject to change as necessary due to weather or other conditions/circumstances.